© 00N O Ul b WN P

=
= O

N NNNNRINNINNNRRRR R R R R
©O O NOoOOU S WNROWOWOONOOULMWN

Klasyfikacja: 13:00

Zawodnik
SZYMANSKI Radostaw

WAKSMUNDZKI Grzegorz

PIOTROWSKI Jan Pawet
+tASKARZEWSKI Michat
KOSTRZEWSKI Eliasz
MOCHTAK Marek
SZYMANSKI Mariusz
HAMOT Lukasz
URBANEK Szymon
KUZMA Dawid
PLOCIENNIK Lena
KOLESNIK Stawomir
BIL Magdalena
ZAROWNA Aleksandra
BATAL Mateusz
PLONSKI Daniel
PIETKO Kamil
TARASEWICZ Daniel
WENZEL Piotr
WISNIEWSKI Arkadiusz
KITALA Radostaw
KOWALCZYK Dominika
WLODARCZYK Marcin
KACZMAREK Marcin
DROZDZIK Ewa
MOSTOWSKI Radostaw
SURLE) Michat

ZAJAC Zuzanna
KOZtOWSKA Paulina

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

1472
1567
1461
1451
1446
1454
1471
1440
1475
1419
1462
1444
1432
1483
1431
1463
1459
1473
1478
1428
1426
1416
1480
1443
1410
1427
1469
1482
1447

RUNMAGEDDON REKRUT WROCLAW

Runmageddon Wroctaw
Extreme Events, Runmageddon

2022-08-20

Wroctaw
6 km

NAKURW# %&IACZE

WARRIORS +ODZ
WARRIORS +ODZ
FITNADODRZE

DROZDZIKI
WARRIORS +ODZ

Kategoria

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet

Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet

Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet

Open Kobiet

Mkat Seria
46 13:00
86 13:00
91 13:00
127 13:00
181 13:00
47 13:00
54 13:00
219 13:00
246  13:00
257 13:00
50 13:00
269 13:00
54 13:00
55 13:00
284 13:00
287  13:00
300 13:00
316  13:00
318 13:00
321  13:00
327 13:00
81 13:00
70 13:00
72 13:00
93 13:00
359 13:00
392 13:00
113 13:00
115 13:00

01:09:08.35
01:15:09.70
01:17:00.95
01:20:43.15
01:26:37.65
01:27:18.95
01:29:49.55
01:30:06.80
01:32:55.10
01:34:08.15
01:34:13.60
01:34:35.00
01:35:13.25
01:35:13.55
01:35:18.55
01:35:40.90
01:37:08.50
01:38:25.85
01:38:31.65
01:39:05.40
01:39:18.50
01:39:45.70
01:39:52.55
01:40:11.90
01:41:07.05
01:41:29.35
01:43:41.20
01:44:03.35
01:44:08.00

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

01:09:08.35
01:15:09.70
01:17:00.95
01:20:43.15
01:26:37.65
01:27:18.95
01:29:49.55
01:30:06.80
01:32:55.10
01:34:08.15
01:34:13.60
01:34:35.00
01:35:13.25
01:35:13.55
01:35:18.55
01:35:40.90
01:37:08.50
01:38:25.85
01:38:31.65
01:39:05.40
01:39:18.50
01:39:45.70
01:39:52.55
01:40:11.90
01:41:07.05
01:41:29.35
01:43:41.20
01:44:03.35
01:44:08.00

+00:06:01 (8.0%)
+00:07:52 (10.2%
+00:11:34 (14.3%
+00:17:29 (20.2%
+00:18:10 (20.8%
+00:20:41 (23.0%
+00:20:58 (23.3%
+00:23:46 (25.6%
+00:24:59 (26.6%
+00:25:05 (26.6%
+00:25:26 (26.9%
+00:26:04 (27.4%
+00:26:05 (27.4%
+00:26:10 (27.5%
+00:26:32 (27.7%
+00:28:00 (28.8%
+00:29:17 (29.8%
+00:29:23 (29.8%
+00:29:57 (30.2%
+00:30:10 (30.4%)
+00:30:37 (30.7%)
+00:30:44 (30.8%)
+00:31:03 (31.0%)
+00:31:58 (31.6%)
+00:32:21 (31.9%)
+00:34:32 (33.3%)
+00:34:55 (33.6%)
+00:34:59 (33.6%)

T o o o o o o

Tempo
min/km
11:31
12:31
12:50
13:27
14:26
14:33
14:58
15:01
15:29
15:41
15:42
15:45
15:52
15:52
15:53
15:56
16:11
16:24
16:25
16:30
16:33
16:37
16:38
16:41
16:51
16:54
17:16
17:20
17:21

BASPSRT

Tempo
km/h

5.2 (100%)
4.8 (92.3%)
4.7 (90.4%)
4.5 (86.5%)
)

)

4.2 (80.8%
4.1(78.8%
4 (76.9%)

4 (76.9%)

3.9 (75.0%
3.8 (73.1%
3.8 (73.1%
3.8 (73.1%
3.8 (73.1%
3.8 (73.1%
3.8 (73.1%
3.8 (73.1%
3.7(71.2%
3.7(71.2%
3.7(71.2%
3.6 (69.2%
3.6 (69.2%)
3.6 (69.2%)
3.6 (69.2%)
3.6 (69.2%)
3.6 (69.2%)
3.5 (67.3%)
3.5(67.3%)
3.5 (67.3%)
3.5(67.3%)

T D =


file:///runmageddon-wroclaw/m775.html
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Zawodnik
MAKAJEW Piotr
FUDALA Iwona
KUBIEN Natalia
RUBACH Jacek
SOBOTA Faustyna
GAJDZIK Bartosz
SOBOTA Adam
CZERWINSKA Joanna
WRONA Piotr
FILIPPEK Karol
ANDRZEJEWSKI Kazimierz
TWARDY Natalia
PIOTROWSKA Bogumita
RUPINSKA Paulina
KUROPKA Anna
DEBSKA Marzena
BUCZYNSKI Witold
RAFA Jagienka
ZA)DA Piotr
WOJCIK tukasz
KUTROWSKI Tomasz
ZA)DA Wioletta
MARKOWSKA Katarzyna
PAWLAK Natalia
MARKOWSKI Robert
WANAGIEL Jacek
KORDALA Piotr
SWITALSKA Paulina
JAKUBEK Anna
WACLAWEK Mariusz
BOROWSKI Bartosz
KASPERSKI Marcin
DESZERT-KLOSOWSKI Mateusz
KUMOR Michat
JANCZYSZYN Michat
NOWOROL Jakub
MULOWSKI Bartosz
WITKOWSKA Alicja

Znaleziono 67 wynik(éw)

1420
1415
1448
1466
1468
1439
1467
1435
1481
1438
1430
1474
1460
1425
1424
1436
1434
1465
1408
1407
1450
1409
1452
1458
1453
1423
1445
1470
1441
1476
1433
1422
1437
1449
1418
1457
1455
1479

NAKURW# %&IACZE
FITNADODRZE

SISTERS OF DISASTER
SISTERS OF DISASTER

BIALA_MEWA
BIALA_MEWA

BIALA_MEWA

OBLOCONE SZNUROWKI

OBLOCONE SZNUROWKI

KOSCIARZ

Kategoria
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Mkat Seria
99 13:00
28 13:00
133 13:00
432  13:00
141 13:00
446  13:00
453 13:00
152  13:00
463 13:00
464  13:00
467 13:00
154  13:00
158 13:00
33 13:00
34 13:00
35 13:00
108 13:00
176 13:00
490 13:00
111 13:00
495  13:00
181 13:00
38 13:00
185 13:00
114 13:00
119 13:00
550 13:00
225 13:00
238 13:00
562  13:00
568 13:00
582  13:00
584 13:00
598 13:00
611 13:00
615  13:00
653 13:00
377  13:00

01:46:16.15
01:46:23.65
01:46:59.30
01:47:07.45
01:47:54.30
01:48:12.70
01:48:22.30
01:48:46.55
01:49:11.80
01:49:12.00
01:49:24.65
01:49:37.65
01:49:41.30
01:49:47.25
01:50:02.55
01:50:45.80
01:50:54.40
01:51:45.45
01:51:52.65
01:52:03.60
01:52:11.55
01:52:14.00
01:52:33.25
01:52:35.60
01:52:44.05
01:56:21.45
01:57:12.25
01:57:20.75
01:58:37.70
01:58:37.70
01:59:04.30
02:00:53.80
02:01:08.60
02:02:05.60
02:03:13.90
02:03:30.70
02:10:52.05

01:46:16.15
01:46:23.65
01:46:59.30
01:47:07.45
01:47:54.30
01:48:12.70
01:48:22.30
01:48:46.55
01:49:11.80
01:49:12.00
01:49:24.65
01:49:37.65
01:49:41.30
01:49:47.25
01:50:02.55
01:50:45.80
01:50:54.40
01:51:45.45
01:51:52.65
01:52:03.60
01:52:11.55
01:52:14.00
01:52:33.25
01:52:35.60
01:52:44.05
01:56:21.45
01:57:12.25
01:57:20.75
01:58:37.70
01:58:37.70
01:59:04.30
02:00:53.80
02:01:08.60
02:02:05.60
02:03:13.90
02:03:30.70
02:10:52.05

+00:37:07 (34.9%)
+00:37:15 (35.0%)
+00:37:50 (35.4%)
+00:37:59 (35.5%)
+00:38:45 (35.9%)
+00:39:04 (36.1%)
+00:39:13 (36.2%)
+00:39:38 (36.4%)
+00:40:03 (36.7%)
+00:40:03 (36.7%)
+00:40:16 (36.8%)
+00:40:29 (36.9%)
+00:40:32 (37.0%)
+00:40:38 (37.0%)
+00:40:54 (37.2%)
+00:41:37 (37.6%
+00:41:46 (37.7%
+00:42:37 (38.1%
+00:42:44 (38.2%
+00:42:55 (38.3%
+00:43:03 (38.4%
+00:43:05 (38.4%)
+00:43:24 (38.6%)
+00:43:27 (38.6%)
+00:43:35 (38.7%)
+00:47:13 (40.6%)
+00:48:03 (41.0%)
+00:48:12 (41.1%)
+00:49:29 (41.7%)
+00:49:29 (41.7%)
+00:49:55 (41.9%)
+00:51:45 (42.8%)

)

)

)

= = = = =

+00:52:00 (42.9%
+00:52:57 (43.4%
+00:54:05 (43.9%
+00:54:22 (44.0%)
+01:01:43 (47.2%)

Tempo
min/km
17:42
17:43
17:49
17:51
17:59
18:02
18:03
18:07
18:11
18:12
18:14
18:16
18:16
18:17
18:20
18:27
18:29
18:37
18:38
18:40
18:41
18:42
18:45
18:45
18:47
19:23
19:32
19:33
19:46
19:46
19:50
20:08
20:11
20:20
20:32
20:35
21:48

Tempo
km/h

3.4 (65.4%)
3.4 (65.4%)
3.4 (65.4%)
3.4 (65.4%)
3.3 (63.5%)

)

)

)

3.3(63.5%
3.3(63.5%
3.3(63.5%
3.3 (63.5%)
3.3 (63.5%)
3.3 (63.5%)
3.3 (63.5%)
3.3 (63.5%)
3.3 (63.5%)
3.3 (63.5%)
3.3 (63.5%
3.2 (61.5%
3.2 (61.5%
3.2 (61.5%
3.2 (61.5%
3.2 (61.5%
3.2 (61.5%)
3.2 (61.5%)
3.2 (61.5%)
3.2 (61.5%)
3.1 (59.6%)
3.1 (59.6%)
3.1 (59.6%)
3(57.7%)
3 (57.7%)
3(57.7%)
3 (57.7%)
3(57.7%)
2.9 (55.8%)
2.9 (55.8%)
2.9 (55.8%)
2.8 (53.8%)
(0.0%)

= = =
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